No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
Spec. Date:2021-07-05
● Automatic meter readers
● Automotive subsystems
● Backup power for safe shutdown requirements
● Battery-powered tools and handheld electronic devices

Current
(72hrs/mA)W L H
CMZ1030S3358R1W-DA
8.1
3.33 3 11 31 33 135 204 8.06 0.030
CMZ1025S3358R1W-DA 3.33 3 11 31 28 180 270 6.89 0.033
CMZ1325S6658R1W-DA 6.66 6 14 40 28 120 180 11 0.050
CMZ1625S7358R1W-DA 7.33 6.6 17 49 28 75 114 17.42 0.068
CMZ1630S1168R1W-DA 11.33 10 17 49 33 60 90 23.05 0.080
CMZ1346S1368R1W-DA 13.33 12 14 40 49 60 90 24.55 0.080
CMZ1840S1668R1W-DA 16.66 14 19 55 43 48 72 30.68 0.105
CMZ1840S2768R1W-DA 27.33 25 19 55 43 54 90 40.15 0.130
CMZ1025S25510R8W-DA
10.8
2.5 2.2 11 41 28 240 360 7.11 0.033
CMZ1326S45510R8W-DA 4.5 4 14 53 29 160 240 12.05 0.050
CMZ1625S55510R8W-DA 5.5 4.9 17 65 28 100 152 18.20 0.068
CMZ1630S70510R8W-DA 7 6.3 17 65 33 80 120 21.32 0.075
CMZ1635S85510R8W-DA 8.5 7.6 17 65 38 80 120 23.05 0.080
CMZ1346S10610R8W-DA 10 9 14 53 49 80 120 25.05 0.080
CMZ1835S11610R8W-DA 11.25 10 19 73 38 72 108 25.96 0.088
CMZ1840S20610R8W-DA 20.5 18 19 73 43 72 120 41.05 0.130
CMZ1860S25610R8W-DA 25 22 19 73 63 52 80 45.76 0.240
CMZ1860S30610R8W-DA 30 27 19 73 63 52 80 48.50 0.280
STANDARD PRODUCTS(8.1V/10.8V)
Terminal DA type:
*NOTE: GMV = Guaranteed Minimum Value.
L1±0.5L2±0.5

AC
(mΩ)
(1 KHz)
ESR
DC
(mΩ)
(1 KHz)
Peak
Current(A)
Leakage
Current
(72hrs/mA)W L H
CMZ1020S40413R5W-DA
13.5
0.4 0.36 11 51 23 450 675 4.03 0.020
CMZ1020S10513R5W-DA 1 0.9 11 51 23 375 565 4.32 0.015
CMZ1030S20513R5W-DA 2 1.8 11 51 33 225 340 8.06 0.030
CMZ1320S30513R5W-DA 3 2.7 14 66 23 225 340 10.06 0.040
CMZ1325S40513R5W-DA 4 3.6 14 66 28 200 300 11.68 0.050
CMZ1335S44513R5W-DA 4.4 3.9 14 66 38 150 225 15.88 0.060
CMZ1625S50513R5W-DA 5 4.5 17 81 28 125 190 17.42 0.068
CMZ1630S56513R5W-DA 5.6 5 17 81 33 100 150 21.32 0.075
CMZ1346S68513R5W-DA 6.8 6.1 14 66 49 100 150 23.02 0.080
CMZ1346S80513R5W-DA 8 7.2 14 66 49 100 150 24.55 0.080
CMZ1835S90513R5W-DA 9 8.1 19 91 38 90 135 30.92 0.110
CMZ1840S12613R5W-DA 12 11 19 91 43 75 115 34.47 0.150
CMZ1840S16613R5W-DA 16.4 14 19 91 43 90 150 41.05 0.130
CMZ1860S20613R5W-DA 20 18 19 91 63 65 100 45.76 0.240
CMZ1860S24613R5W-DA 24 21 19 91 63 65 100 48.50 0.280
CMZ1025S16516R2W-DA
16.2
1.66 1.4 11 61 28 360 540 7.11 0.030
CMZ1320S25516R2W-DA 2.5 2.2 14 79 23 270 408 10.06 0.040
CMZ1330S36516R2W-DA 3.66 3.2 14 79 33 210 318 13.17 0.055
CMZ1630S46516R2W-DA 4.66 4.1 17 97 33 120 180 21.32 0.075
CMZ1635S56516R2W-DA 5.66 5 17 97 38 120 180 23.05 0.080
CMZ1835S58516R2W-DA 5.83 5.2 19 109 38 108 162 25.96 0.088
CMZ1346S66516R2W-DA 6.66 5.9 14 79 43 120 180 24.55 0.080
CMZ1840S75516R2W-DA 7.5 6.7 19 109 43 96 144 30.68 0.105
CMZ1840S10616R2W-DA 10 9 19 109 43 90 138 34.47 0.150
CMZ1840S13616R2W-DA 13.66 12 19 109 43 108 180 41.02 0.130
CMZ1860S16616R2W-DA 16.6 15 19 109 63 78 120 45.76 0.240
CMZ1860S20616R2W-DA 20 18 19 109 63 78 120 48.50 0.280
STANDARD PRODUCTS(13.5V/16.2V)
*NOTE: GMV = Guaranteed Minimum Value.
CMZ(Customized)Series www.cda-cap.com
Customized Module Series

AC
(mΩ)
(1 KHz)
ESR
DC
(mΩ)
(1 KHz)
Peak
Current(A)
Leakage
Current
(72hrs/mA)W L H
CMZ1016S50421R6W-DA
21.6
0.5 0.4 22 41 20 720 1080 4.03 0.020
CMZ1020S60421R6W-DA 0.62 0.5 22 41 23 600 904 4.32 0.015
CMZ1030S12521R6W-DA 1.25 1.1 22 41 33 360 544 8.06 0.030
CMZ1330S27521R6W-DA 2.75 2.4 28 53 33 280 424 13.17 0.055
CMZ1630S35521R6W-DA 3.5 3.1 34 65 33 160 240 21.32 0.075
CMZ1630S42521R6W-DA 4.25 3.8 34 65 33 160 240 23.05 0.080
CMZ1346S50521R6W-DA 5 4.5 28 53 49 160 240 24.55 0.080
CMZ1840S56521R6W-DA 5.62 5 38 73 43 128 192 30.68 0.105
CMZ1840S75521R6W-DA 7.5 6.7 38 73 43 120 184 34.47 0.150
CMZ1840S10621R6W-DA 10.25 9.2 38 73 43 144 240 41.02 0.130
CMZ1860S12621R6W-DA 12.5 11 38 73 63 104 160 45.76 0.240
CMZ1860S15621R6W-DA 15 13 38 73 63 104 160 48.50 0.280
CMZ1020S50427R0W-DA
27.0
0.5 0.45 22 51 23 600 900 5.80 0.020
CMZ1030S10527R0W-DA 1 0.9 22 51 33 450 680 8.06 0.030
CMZ1330S22527R0W-DA 2.2 2 28 66 33 350 530 13.17 0.055
CMZ1625S22527R0W-DA 2.2 2 34 81 28 250 380 17.42 0.068
CMZ1630S28527R0W-DA 2.8 2.5 34 81 33 200 300 21.32 0.075
CMZ1630S34527R0W-DA 3.4 3 34 81 33 200 300 23.05 0.080
CMZ1346S40527R0W-DA 4.0 3.6 28 66 49 200 300 24.55 0.080
CMZ1840S45527R0W-DA 4.5 4 38 91 43 160 240 30.68 0.105
CMZ1840S60527R0W-DA 6 5.4 38 91 43 150 230 34.47 0.150
CMZ1840S82527R0W-DA 8.2 7.3 38 91 43 180 300 41.02 0.130
CMZ1860S10627R0W-DA 10 9 38 91 63 130 200 45.76 0.240
CMZ1860S12627R0W-DA 12 11 38 91 63 130 200 48.50 0.280
STANDARD PRODUCTS(21.6V/27.0V)
*NOTE: GMV = Guaranteed Minimum Value.
CMZ(Customized)Series www.cda-cap.com
Customized Module Series

AC
(mΩ)
(1 KHz)
ESR
DC
(mΩ)
(1 KHz)
Peak
Current(A)
Leakage
Current
(72hrs/mA)W L H
CMZ1020S41432R4W-DA
32.4
0.41 0.36 22 61 23 900 1356 5.29 0.020
CMZ1030S83432R4W-DA 0.83 0.74 22 61 33 540 816 8.06 0.030
CMZ1330S18532R4W-DA 1.83 1.6 28 79 33 420 636 13.17 0.055
CMZ1630S23532R4W-DA 2.33 2 34 97 33 240 360 21.32 0.075
CMZ1630S28532R4W-DA 2.83 2.5 34 97 33 240 360 23.05 0.080
CMZ1346S33532R4W-DA 3.33 3 28 79 49 240 360 24.55 0.080
CMZ1840S37532R4W-DA 3.75 3.5 38 109 43 192 288 30.68 0.105
CMZ1840S50532R4W-DA 5 4.5 38 109 43 180 276 34.47 0.150
CMZ1840S68532R4W-DA 6.83 6.1 38 109 43 216 360 41.02 0.130
CMZ1860S83532R4W-DA 8.33 7.4 38 109 63 156 240 45.76 0.240
CMZ1860S10632R4W-DA 10 9 38 109 63 156 240 48.50 0.280
STANDARD PRODUCTS(32.4V)
DESCRIPTION OF MODULE DESIGN
*NOTE: GMV = Guaranteed Minimum Value.
CMZ(Customized)Series www.cda-cap.com